
  



DIVISION OF NEIGHBORHOOD REVITALIZATION 
STATE REVITALIZATION PROGRAMS 

REGIONAL PROJECT MANAGERS 
As of August 2020 

Baltimore Regions 
REGION 1: 

• Northwest Baltimore City 

• Northwest Baltimore County 
 
Larry Brown 
Assistant Director, Baltimore Lead 
Phone: 410-209-5819 
Email: larry.brownjr@maryland.gov 

 

REGION 2: 

• Northeast Baltimore City 

• Northeast Baltimore County 
REGION 4: 

• Southwest Baltimore City 
 
Trey Miller 
Jr. Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5827 
Email: trey.miller@maryland.gov 
 

REGION 3: 

• Southeast Baltimore City 

• Southeast Baltimore County 
 
Sarah Kim 
Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5836 
Email: sarahy.kim1@maryland.gov 
 

REGION 4: 

• Southwest Baltimore County 

• Anne Arundel County 

• Howard County 
 
Olivia Ceccarelli-McGonigal 
Acting Assistant Director, Policies and 
Procedures 
Phone: 410-209-5826 
Email: olivia.ceccarelli@maryland.gov 

 

Statewide Regions 
REGION 5: 
Western Maryland 

• Allegany 

• Carroll 

• Frederick 

• Garrett 

• Washington 
 
Sara Jackson 
Project Coordinator 
Phone: 410-209-5812 
Email: sara.jackson@maryland.gov 

 

REGION 6: 
Central and Southern Maryland 

• Calvert 

• Charles 

• Montgomery 

• Prince George’s 

• St. Mary’s 
 
Ashlee Green 
Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5815 
Email: ashlee.green@maryland.gov 
 

REGION 7: 
Upper Eastern Shore 

• Cecil 

• Caroline 

• Harford County 

• Kent 

• Queen Anne’s 

• Talbot 
 
Jaffa Batya Weiss 
Jr. Project Manager 
Phone: 410-209-5848 
Email: jaffa.weiss@maryland.gov 
 

REGION 8: 
Lower Eastern Shore 

• Dorchester 

• Somerset 

• Wicomico 

• Worcester 
 
Garland Thomas 
Acting Assistant Director, Statewide 
Lead 
Phone: 410-209-5803 
Email: garland.thomas@maryland.gov 
 

Note: Changes reflect temporary assignments as a result of leave coverage. Due to telework status, use email as the primary point of contact 

until further notice. 
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